
2026 PARAGON EVENTS AT A GLANCE 
 

                The Paragon ProgramTM 06/24/25 

  

 Excelleration w/ Ken RunkleTM Paragon AcademiesTM Rachel Wall- Hygiene Conferences & 
Roundtables The Success NetworkTM 

January    Blue Vase Study Club 
Saturday, January 24 

Columbus, OH 

 

February Rocky Mountain Excelleration 
Monday, February 2 

Colorado Springs, CO 
Fort Collins, CO 

   Winter Retreat 
 February 9-13 

Palm Springs, CA 

March East Coast Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, March 6 
Baltimore, MD 

Saturday, March 7 
Newark, NJ 

Indiana Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, March 13 
Indianapolis, IN 

Saturday, March 14 
Plymouth, IN 

Ohio Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, March 20 

Columbus, OH Livestream 
Saturday, March 21  

Cleveland, OH 

    

 
April 

     

 
May 

  East Coast Rachel Wall 
Hygiene 

Friday, May 1 
Baltimore, MD 

Indiana Rachel Wall 
Hygiene 

Friday, May 8 
Richmond, IN  

 

  

June   Ohio Rachel Wall Hygiene 
Friday, June 5 
Mansfield, OH 

Indiana Rachel Wall 
Hygiene 

Friday, June 12 
Plymouth, IN 

 Longboat Key Summer 
Meeting 

June 17-19 
Longboat Key, FL 
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Excelleration w/ Ken RunkleTM Paragon 
AcademiesTM Rachel Wall- Hygiene Conferences & 

Roundtables The Success NetworkTM 

July Rocky Mountain Excelleration 
Monday, July 20 

Colorado Springs, CO 
Fort Collins, CO 

  Prosthodontic Study 
Club 

Saturday, July 18 
Colorado Springs, CO  

 

 

 
August 

   3FIVE Roundtable 
Saturday, August 8 

Columbus, OH  
Periodontal Study Club 

Saturday, August 22 
Chicago, IL 

 
 

 
 
September  

Rocky Mountain Excelleration 
Monday, September 28 
Colorado Springs, CO 

Fort Collins, CO 

  Blue Vase Study Club 
Saturday, September 26 

Broomfield, CO 

Fall National Study Club 
September 7-11 
Lisbon, Portugal 

 
 
 
October 

East Coast Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, October 16 

Baltimore, MD 
Saturday, October 17 

Newark, NJ 
Indiana Excelleration Weekend 

Friday, October 23 
Indianapolis, IN 

Saturday, October 24 
Plymouth, IN 

Ohio Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, October 30 

Columbus, OH Livestream 
Saturday, October 31 

Cleveland, OH 

  
 

 
 

 

 
November 

     

 
December 

    The Year-End ExperienceTM 

December 3-4 
 Sarasota, Florida 


